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Ludlow - Knighton  Service 740 (PWAO740) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd November 2015 until 23rd December 2018 

Operator: AMID AMID AMID 

Ludlow Castle Square 1250 1555 1750 
Bromfield 1300 1605 1800 
Leintwardine Lion Hotel 1308 1613 1808 
Clungunford Church 1313 1618 1812 
Hopton Heath Green 1317 1622 1816 
Bucknell Tyndings 1329 1634 1827 
Knighton Bus Station 1343 1648 1843 

 
 
 

Knighton - Ludlow  Service 740 (PWAO740) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd November 2015 until 23rd December 2018 

Days:   Th MTWF 
Operator: AMID AMID AMID AMID 

Knighton Bus Station 0745 0945 1345 1345 
Chapel Lawn | | 1355 | 
Bucknell Tyndings 0755 0955 1359 1355 
Hopton Heath 0803 1003 1408 1403 
Clungunford Church 0807 1007 1410 1407 
Leintwardine Lion Hotel 0815 1015 1415 1415 
Bromfield Clive Arms 0830 1030 1430 1430 
Ludlow Castle Square 0840 1040 1440 1440 

 
Notes: 
Th Thursdays Only 
MTWF Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Fridays Only 

 
 

Ludlow - Knighton  Service 740 (PWAO740) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd November 2015 until 23rd December 2018 

Operator: AMID AMID AMID 

Ludlow Castle Square 1250 1555 1750 
Bromfield 1300 1605 1800 
Leintwardine Lion Hotel 1308 1613 1808 
Clungunford Church 1313 1618 1812 
Hopton Heath Green 1317 1622 1816 
Bucknell Tyndings 1329 1634 1827 
Knighton Bus Station 1343 1648 1843 
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Knighton - Ludlow  Service 740 (PWAO740) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 2nd November 2015 until 23rd December 2018 

Operator: AMID AMID AMID 

Knighton Bus Station 0750 0945 1345 
Bucknell Tyndings 0755 0955 1355 
Hopton Heath 0803 1003 1403 
Clungunford Church 0807 1007 1407 
Leintwardine Lion Hotel 0815 1015 1415 
Bromfield Clive Arms 0830 1030 1430 
Ludlow Castle Square 0840 1040 1440 

 
 


